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199903310001
34351

03/31/1999
10:00:12

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
GREGORY N

199903310001
34371

03/31/1999
10:00:14

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
DANNY A

199312280004
14451

199904200001
66591

04/20/1999
10:20:19

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
STEPHEN E

199608070002
53921

199907190003
01581

07/19/1999
11:16:16

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES BOATMAN,
STEPHANIE
DAWN

199609090002
95651

199910060004
15801

10/06/1999
10:17:49

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KENDRICK,
GARY A

199911150004
66301

11/15/1999
09:56:47

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES STRICKLAND,
DANIEL W

199610310003
62671

199911150004
66311

11/15/1999
09:56:48

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES BENNETT,
JEANELLE R

199610020003
26501

199912100004
99931

12/10/1999
10:26:47

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES NOE, JAMES E

199912060004
92331

12/06/1999
11:36:53

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee AFFIDAVITS LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199912060004
92341

12/06/1999
11:36:55

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES PARRISH,
GARY R

199912060004
92381

12/06/1999
11:38:32

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES TILLERY,
ROBERT G

199610140003
40931

199912200005
11161

12/20/1999
09:34:24

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES WALLACE, D L

199912300005
25881

12/30/1999
10:34:29

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES DRAKE,
LAURA J

199612040003
98811

199903310001
34361

03/31/1999
10:00:13

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES HUFFSTETLE
R, SUSAN

199603110000
79581



199904200001
66601

04/20/1999
10:20:21

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE,
JOSEPH E

199905110001
97161

05/11/1999
09:27:02

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES SEKERKA,
KARL E

199702210000
55191

199910250004
38891

10/25/1999
10:04:40

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES MASKE,
RONNIE C

199911290004
80241

11/29/1999
09:56:28

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES HEARD,
WILLIAM
JOSEPH

199911290004
80251

11/29/1999
09:56:29

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES CARBONIE,
MITCH

199912060004
92331

12/06/1999
11:36:53

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor AFFIDAVITS LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199912060004
92371

12/06/1999
11:38:31

LEADER
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES VEST,
RANDALL LEE

199606200001
99931


