Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Legal Seq= 0; Name= LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903310001 34351	03/31/1999 10:00:12	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, GREGORY N						·
199903310001 34371	03/31/1999 10:00:14	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, DANNY A					199312280004 14451	
199904200001 66591	04/20/1999 10:20:19	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, STEPHEN E					199608070002 53921	
199907190003 01581	07/19/1999 11:16:16	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	BOATMAN, STEPHANIE DAWN					199609090002 95651	
199910060004 15801	10/06/1999 10:17:49	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KENDRICK, GARY A						
199911150004 66301	11/15/1999 09:56:47	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	STRICKLAND, DANIEL W					199610310003 62671	
199911150004 66311	11/15/1999 09:56:48	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNETT, JEANELLE R					199610020003 26501	
199912100004 99931	12/10/1999 10:26:47	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	NOE, JAMES E						
199912060004 92331	12/06/1999 11:36:53	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS						
199912060004 92341	12/06/1999 11:36:55	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	PARRISH, GARY R						
199912060004 92381	12/06/1999 11:38:32	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	TILLERY, ROBERT G					199610140003 40931	
199912200005 11161	12/20/1999 09:34:24	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLACE, D L						
199912300005 25881	12/30/1999 10:34:29	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	DRAKE, LAURA J					199612040003 98811	
199903310001 34361	03/31/1999 10:00:13	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFFSTETLE R, SUSAN					199603110000 79581	

199904200001 66601	04/20/1999 10:20:21	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, JOSEPH E				
199905110001 97161	05/11/1999 09:27:02	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	SEKERKA, KARL E			199702210000 55191	
199910250004 38891	10/25/1999 10:04:40	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	MASKE, RONNIE C				
199911290004 80241	11/29/1999 09:56:28	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	HEARD, WILLIAM JOSEPH				
199911290004 80251	11/29/1999 09:56:29	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	CARBONIE, MITCH				
199912060004 92331	12/06/1999 11:36:53	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS				
199912060004 92371	12/06/1999 11:38:31	LEADER FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	VEST, RANDALL LEE			199606200001 99931	